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FISHER 
PARKING , SECURITY 

Proposal 
ADDRESS 

City of La Vista 
8116 Park View Blvd 
La Vista, NE 68128 
United States 

Fisher Parking & Security, Inc. 

(816) 630-2730 
accounting@parking-security.com 
http://www.parking-security.com 

SHIP TO 

City of La Vista 
8116 Park View Blvd 
La Vista, NE 68128 
United States 

SHIP VIA 
GND 

CUSTOMER P.O. 
EMV 

DATE ACTIVITY 

T-209-0030-19 

QTY 

Credit Card RDR, EMV Chip Only 

T-209-0030-62-A 10 
EMV PX Contactless Reader 

I M-0204-1123 
X60 MP EMV Retrofit Kit 

18-0402-1094 
MP-60 Standard Graphic Panel 

91-1212 
Fisher Parking & Security, Inc. Professional 
Services 
Installation and Programming of EMV Entry 
reader kits. 

T-SPK-EMV 
[SPARK Suite Cloud] TIBAPay EMV - Add 
Payment Device 
Monthly, Per Device over 5 Total 

TERMS: Terms of sale, unless stated elsewhere shall be st ri ctly 

followed in accordance with these terms. Terms are as such: Projects 

under $25K require 20% down payment, net 20. Projects over $25K 

require a 50% down payment. In the event terms are extended and 

Seller is not paid when due, all overdue payments shall bear interest 

until paid at eighteen (18%) percent or at the highest rate permitted by 

applicable law from date payment is due. Review all T&C here: 

https://bit.ly/2ZL3MSz 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX (0) 
SHIPPING 
TOTAL 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

60 

64 117 • I sales@parking -security .com 

PROPOSAL # 6696 
DATE 10/1 7/2023 

UNIT PRICE 

2,275.00 

522.00 

572.00 

280.00 

2,480.00 

5.00 

EXTENDED 
PRICE 

4,550.00T 

1,044.00T 

1,144.00T 

560.00T 

2,480.00 

300.00 

10,078.00 
0.00 

60.00 

$10,138.00 


	Fisher Parking Invoice

