



Fisher Parking & Security, Inc.

(816) 630-2730
 accounting@parking-security.com
 http://www.parking-security.com

Proposal

ADDRESS
 City of La Vista
 8116 Park View Blvd
 La Vista, NE 68128
 United States

SHIP TO
 City of La Vista
 8116 Park View Blvd
 La Vista, NE 68128
 United States

PROPOSAL # 6696
 DATE 10/17/2023

SHIP VIA
 GND

CUSTOMER P.O.
 EMV

DATE	ACTIVITY	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
	T-209-0030-19 Credit Card RDR, EMV Chip Only	2	2,275.00	4,550.00T
	T-209-0030-62-A10 EMV PX Contactless Reader	2	522.00	1,044.00T
	IM-0204-1123 X60 MP EMV Retrofit Kit	2	572.00	1,144.00T
	IB-0402-1094 MP-60 Standard Graphic Panel	2	280.00	560.00T
	91-1212 Fisher Parking & Security, Inc. Professional Services Installation and Programming of EMV Entry reader kits.	1	2,480.00	2,480.00
	T-SPK-EMV [SPARK Suite Cloud] TIBAPay EMV - Add Payment Device Monthly, Per Device over 5 Total	60	5.00	300.00

TERMS: Terms of sale, unless stated elsewhere shall be strictly followed in accordance with these terms. Terms are as such: Projects under \$25K require 20% down payment, net 20. Projects over \$25K require a 50% down payment. In the event terms are extended and Seller is not paid when due, all overdue payments shall bear interest until paid at eighteen (18%) percent or at the highest rate permitted by applicable law from date payment is due. Review all T&C here:
<https://bit.ly/2ZL3MSz>

SUBTOTAL	10,078.00
TAX (0)	0.00
SHIPPING	60.00
TOTAL	\$10,138.00

Consent Agenda

15710917.000f CMDV18002

Equipment - Parking Garage #2 project